2025 Bocce Court Resevations

To make court reservations please call Clayton Lance : 612-206-6965
DO Not sign up on this sheet

Date
Every Thurs
Every Tues

Every Sun
Every Wes

01/11/25

02/08/25
02/15/25
02/23/25
02/22/25
03/07/25
03/08/25
3/9/25
03/17/25
03/18/25
03/19/25
03/20/25
03/22/25

04/05/25

Time
1:00 - 2:30
1:00 - 3:00
1:00 - 2:00
2:00 - 3:00

9:30-12:00

9:30-12:00
9:00 - 4:00
9:30-12:00
8:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:30-12:00
12:00 - 3:00
8:00--1:30
8:00--1:30
8:00 - -1:30
8:00--1:30
7:00- 1:30

9:30-12:00

Group
Wyldwood
Fairwaywoods
Fairwaywoods
Villas |

Clubhouse Village

Clubhouse Village
Country Club Village
Clubhouse Village
Terraces
Oak Loop
Clubhouse Village
Church Next Door
League Playoffs
League Playoffs
League Playoffs
League Playoffs
League Playoffs

Clubhouse Village

As of 1/16/2025

Whom
Carol Weber
Denise Panunte
Denise Panunte
Ted Knubsen

Char Lance

Char Lance
Richard Dunkilo
Char Lance
Mary Thatcher
Byron Heape
Char Lance
Lynn Lacy
Clayton Lance
Clayton Lance
Clayton Lance
Clayton Lance
Clayton Lance

Char Lance




