2025 Bocce Court Resevations			As of 1/16/2025
To make co	<u> </u>	all Clayton Lance : 612-206-696	5
	DO Not sign up on this sheet		
Date	Time	Group	Whom
Every Thurs	1:00 - 2:30	Wyldwood	Carol Weber
Every Tues	1:00 - 3:00	Fairwaywoods	Denise Panunte
Every Sun	1:00 - 2:00	Fairwaywoods	Denise Panunte
Every Wes	2:00 - 3:00	Villas I	Ted Knubsen
01/11/25	9:30 - 12:00	Clubhouse Village	Char Lance
02/08/25	9:30 - 12:00	Clubhouse Village	Char Lance
02/15/25	9:00 - 4:00	Country Club Village	Richard Dunkilo
02/23/25	9:30 - 12:00	Clubhouse Village	Char Lance
02/22/25	8:00 - 12:00	Terraces	Mary Thatcher
03/07/25	9:00 -12:00	Oak Loop	Byron Heape
03/08/25	9:30 - 12:00	Clubhouse Village	Char Lance
3/9/25	12:00 - 3:00	Church Next Door	Lynn Lacy
03/17/25	8:001:30	League Playoffs	Clayton Lance
03/18/25	8:001:30	League Playoffs	Clayton Lance
03/19/25	8:001:30	League Playoffs	Clayton Lance
03/20/25	8:001:30	League Playoffs	Clayton Lance
03/22/25	7:00 - 1:30	League Playoffs	Clayton Lance
04/05/25	9:30 - 12:00	Clubhouse Village	Char Lance